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List of provisionally selected candidates for the ndmisslon to Ph. D. programme 2024 

Form ld 

2506031 

2507288 

2500639 

2509033 

2509374 

2505304 

2504615 

PAT Roll 

2592080002 

2592080014 

2592080019 

2592080010 

2592080018 

2592080015 

2592080020 

PATLIIPUTRA UNIVERSITY, PATNA 
PAT -2024 

The published results are purely provisional. 

Name 

HARIPRIYA 

RIMJHIM SINGH 

SHALINI KUMARI 

PRITI KUMARI 

SAUMYA DHAWAN 

SAKSHI DAR 

SHIVANI KUMARI 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

BO 

UR 

EBC 

(0ther Education 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

PAT-2025 Oualificd 

PAT-2025 Qualificd 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

UGC NET only for Ph.D. 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

Admission is strictly subject to verification of original documents and fulfilment of all prescribed eligibility criteria. 
The university reserves the right to rectify any errors, omissions, or discrepancies detected at any stage of the admission process. 

The mere inclusion or exclusion of a candidate's name in this list shall not confer any legal right or claim for admission. 
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