## PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY, PATNA PAT - 2024

## List of provisionally selected candidates for the admission to Ph. D. programme 2024

## Faculty :- Humanities

Subject :- Music

Faculty :- Humanites						Other Education	Remarks
SI. No	Form 1d	PAT Roll	Name	Gender	Category	CAIRCI FAMILIANI	
1	2506031	2592080002	HARIPRIYA	Female	UR	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
2	2507288	2592080014	RIMJHIM SINGH	Female	UR	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
3	2500639	2592080019	SHALINI KUMARI	Female	UR	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
4	2509033	2592080010	PRITI KUMARI	Female	UR	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
5	2509374	2592080018	SAUMYA DHAWAN	Female	вс	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
6	2505304	2592080015	SAKSHI DAR	Female	UR	UGC NET only for Ph.D.	Selected
7	2504615	2592080020	SHIVANI KUMARI	Female	EBC	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected

## Disclaimer:

- 1. The published results are purely provisional.
- 2. Admission is strictly subject to verification of original documents and fulfilment of all prescribed eligibility criteria.
- The university reserves the right to rectify any errors, omissions, or discrepancies detected at any stage of the admission process.
  The mere inclusion or exclusion of a candidate's name in this list shall not confer any legal right or claim for admission.

45 serva 18.10.2025